
Coaches:

Jason Humiston Fort Ann
(B) JV Basketball (JV Boys Basketball)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2025 Sat Scrimmage Schroon
Lake

10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Fort Ann
Central
School

Departure Point:
Back Lot NL

Dec 5, 2025 Fri

Regular
Season (Non-
League Game
)

@
Warrensburg

7:00
PM

Warrensburg
High School

Bus/Driver:
Fort Ann

Departure Point:
Back Lot
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Dec 8, 2025 Mon

Regular
Season (Non-
League Game
)

@ Northville 5:30
PM Northville HS

Bus/Driver:
Fort Ann
Central
School

Departure Point:
Back Lot
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Corinth
(JV
Basketball)

5:30
PM

6:45
PM Corinth HS L

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

North
Warren

5:30
PM

Fort Ann
Main
Gymnasium

L

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Salem 5:30

PM TBD L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Hadley-
Luzerne

5:30
PM

Hadley-
Luzerne Jr Sr
High School
Gym

L

Jan 2, 2026 Fri

Regular
Season (Non-
League Game
(Argyle
Tourney))

@ Argyle 5:30
PM ACS Gym

Bus/Driver:
Fort Ann
Central
School

Departure Point:
Back Lot NL

Jan 3, 2026 Sat

Regular
Season (Non-
League Game
(Argyle
Tourney))

@ Argyle 5:30
PM ACS Gym

Bus/Driver:
Fort Ann
Central
School

Departure Point:
Back Lot NL

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Whitehall 5:30

PM

Fort Ann
Main
Gymnasium

L

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

Corinth (JV
Basketball)

5:30
PM

Fort Ann
Main
Gymnasium

L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Lake
George

5:30
PM

Lake George
High School -
Gymnasium

L

Jan 16, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ Granville
(JV Boys
Basketball)

5:30
PM

Granville
High School-
Senior High
Gym

L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Warrensburg 5:30

PM

Fort Ann
Main
Gymnasium

L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Hartford 5:30

PM

Fort Ann
Main
Gymnasium

L

Jan 30, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Argyle 5:30

PM ACS Gym L



Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Fort
Edward

5:30
PM TBD L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue

Regular
Season (Cross
Over Game
#1)

TBD 7:00
PM

7:00
PM

Fort Ann
Main
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Fort Ann
Central
School

Departure Point:
Back Lot L

Feb 12, 2026 Thu

Regular
Season (Cross
Over Game
#2)

TBD 5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Fort Ann
Main
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Fort Ann
Central
School

Departure Point:
Back Lot L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-05


	Fort Ann (B) JV Basketball (JV Boys Basketball) Coaches: Jason Humiston
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball (JV Boys Basketball)


